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. Name of Listed Entity: Cigniti Technologies Limited

. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 534758/Equity shares
. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) :31(1)
. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending. NA

. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment . NA

Software Quality | Assured

. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of
submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* | No*
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or No
Warrants?
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No
are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes |-
5 Whether any shares held by proﬁ_woters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?
|
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Table | - Summary statement holding of specified securities (only one class of equity shares)

[ Categ | Category Nos. of No. of No. of No. of Tortal nos. Sharehoid | Number of Voting No. of Shareholding , as | Number of Number of Number of
ory of sharehold | fully paid Partly paid- shares shares held | ingasa % | Rights held in each Shares a % assuming full Locked in Shares equity shares
(] sharehold ers up equity up equity underlyi vy = of total class of securities Underlyin conversion of shares pledged or heid in

er (i) shares shares held | ng (IV)+(V)+ no. of x) g convertible (X otherwise dematerialized
] held (/] Deposit ) shares Outstandi securities (as a encumbered form
w) ory (calculate ng percentage of [p.)] X
Receipts d as per convertibl | diluted share
) SCRR, e capital)
1957) Total as securities | (Xi)= (VI)+()
VI No of % of fincluding As a % of
Asa % of voting +8: Warrants) (A+B+C2)
(A+B+C2) | rights (A+B1C) - )
(A} Promoter - -
&
Promoter S -
group 7 | 13125267 13125257 | 51.58 13125257 | 51.58 51.58 2458615 13125257
® RN 3531 | 12323072 | : 12323072 | 4842 12323072 | 48.42 48.42 11832542
= 1155055 .
© Non |
promoter
non . 3 =
public
{CH) Shares |
underlyin
g DRs (4] 0 - 5 ] 0 0 /] " /] : At 0
Tic Shares
held by
employee - - 0 0 - 0 = D
Trusts 0 0 | 0 ¢} 0
= Total
3538 | 25448329 ) . 26448329 | 100 25448328 | 100 . 100 3613670 . 2488

For Cigniti Technologies Limited

oy

Managing Director




Table Il — Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group (only one class of equity shares)

Category&Name ofthe | PAN(lI) Nos. of | No.of No. of | No.of Total nos. Shareh | Number of Voting No. of Sharenoidi Number of Locked Number of Number of
sharehoider shareh fully paid Partly paid- shares shares held | olding Rights held in each Shares ng,asa% in shares Shares equity
() older up equity up equity underlyi (i) = asa% class of securities Underlyin assuming (X pledged or shares held
() shares shares held | ng (V)+(V)+ of total (0.9] g full otherwise in
held (1] Deposit Vi no. of Outstandi conversion ed d iali
vy ory shares ng of No Asa oy zed form
Receipts (calcul convertibl convertible % of (XIV)
wi ated as e securities ( total
per securities asa share
SCRR, (including percentage s held
1957) No of Total Warrants) of diluted
(vily votin o (2] share
Asa% :.mw:% DY capital)
of of )=
(A+B+ (A+B+ viy+00
C2) C} As a % of
(A+B+C2)
1 indian
Individuals/ HUF 4 87759700 - - 8779700 34.5 86779700 345 - 34.5 2211058 25.18 - - | 8779700
Name
Chakkilam Snkanth AMLPC3431G 1 2500000 2500000 982 25000005 9.82 982 - = = 2500000
Kukunuru Samba Siva ACRPK45558 1 1671442 1671442 657 1671442 6.57 657 - = 1671442
Rao N
Chakkilam Venkata ACWPC3238L 1 2958485 2958485 11.63 2958485 11.63 1163 985885 3332 = 2958485
Subramanyam - -
C Rajeswan ACYPC3222G 1 1127303 - 1127303 443 1127303 4.43 443 702703 62,33 - - 1127303
CG/SGs * - = = ] = = = E - - N = N
Financial institutions/ - - - - - - - -
Banks = - - - - E E
1 Any other 2 - = - = = =
Sub- Total (A)(1) 4 8779700 - - 8779700 345 8779700 34.5 - 345 2211058 25.18 - - 8779700
2 Foreign - - - - - B -
Individuals (NRI/ - 3 4345557 4345557 17.08 4345557 17.08 17.08 247557 57 - 4345557
— Foreign Individuals) 2 - 2

For Cigniti Technologies Limited |
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Managing Diréctor
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Name: |_

Kukunuru Kumar AZNPKB2TEN i
Bapuji 325000 329000 iz9 329000 129 i 1.23 x - 2 @ 329000

Pennam Sudhakar BLGPP3189M 1 770027 770027 a.s7 770027 302 102 770027 100 R . 770027

Pennam Sapna DCWPS24016 | 1 $759900 3769000 P 3769000 | 1481 14.81 = - - 3769000

Govemment - - . - = " =

Institutions - - - - - £ . = _

Foreign Portfolio - - - R - % = 3
Invesior = - = =

Any other specify £ - - = =] - = _ - _ _

Sub- Total - 2 4345557 - 4345557 17.08 4345557 17.08 17.08 247557 57 - 4345557
fA)2)

Total shareholding 7 13125257 - - 13125257 51.58 13125257 51.58 * 51.58 2458615 18.73 - » 13125257

of promoter and
promoter group

For Q@:E ._.moszo_om_.mm Limited

:m@_:m U:mo”ow



Table Il — Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder (only one class of equity shares)

Category&Na PAN(1} Nos. of No. of No. of No. of Total nos. Sharehold | Number of Voting No. of Sharehoid | Number of Locked Number of Number of
me of the sharehold fully paid Partly shares shares heid ingasa % | Rights heldin each Shares ing,as a in shares Shares equity shares
shareholder er up equity paid-up underlyi iy = of total class of securities Underlyin % (i) pledged or held in
({0} [dU] shares equity ng (IV)+(V)+ no. of [(09] g assuming otherwise dematerialized
held shares Deposit v shares Outstandi full encumbered form
) held ory (calculate ng conversio No Asa % i (XIV)
) Receipts d as per convertibl | nof of total
Vi) SCRR, e convertibl shares | T -
1957) securities e held
(Vi {including securities
As a % of No of Total Warrants) (asa
(A+B+C2) voing as % o0 percentag
rights of eIy
diluted
(A+B share
+C) capital)
xX)=
(Vij+(X)
As a % of
1 {A+B+C2)
(1) | Institutions - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(@) | Mutual - F 336957 - - 336957 1.32 336957 1.32 - . - B - - 336957
Funds
idfc Equity AAETSY9556K 1 282977 282977 111 282977 111 282977
Opportunity -
Series 1
(b) Venre - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Capital
Funds
{©) Alternate - - - - - - - = % - = E = = = 5
Investment
Funds
{dj Foreign - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Venture
Capital
Funds
(e) Foreign * - = = - = ] - = = = = * - = <
Portfolio
Investor
/] Financial - 2 16104 - - 10104 0.04 10704 0.04 - - - - - - 10104
Institution/
Banks
{9 Insurance - - - - - - - - - = = e T z = =
Companies
[} Provident - E = = - = - - = - - = - - - -
Funds/Pensi
on Funds

(] Any other - - - - - - -

Sub Totai (B) | - 4 ~ | 347061 : . 347061 1.36 347061 136 | - - 2 = = = 347061
)

2 CG/SGs/Pres | - - - - - - i = [z 2 B : = = :
ident of India

Sub Total (B) | - - - s = % : . = z = =
(2) 5 g
For Cigniti Technologids Limited

Managing Dire



Non
Institutions

(@)

individuals-

rindividual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
UptoRs,
2lakhs

3222

3419297

3419297

13.44

3419297

13.44

13.44

15056

0.44

- 3343767

rindividual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2iakhs

103

6927201

6927201

27.22

8927201

27.2z

27.22

1139999

16.64

- 6513201

Names

1.
Venumanoha
7 Rao
Rangineni

ACGPR686IN

277530

277530

109

277530

108

1.09

- 277530

®)

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

9713

9713

0.04

9713

0.04

0.04

- 9713

(c)

Employee
Trusts

[/

Overseas
Depositories

(e}

Any other
specify

1. Non
Resident
Indians

2. Clearing
Members

3. Bodies
Corporates

4. Trust

40

53

106

43696

283252

1292841

11

436396

283252

1292841

11

0.17

1.11

508

0.00

43696

283252

1292841

11

0.17

711

5.08

0.00

0.17

1.11

5.08

0.00

43696

- 283252

1292841

. 11

Sub-
Total(B)(3)

3527

11976071

11976011

47.06

11976011

47.06

1155055

4.54

- 11485481

Total Public
shareholding
(B8)
=(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+HB)(3)

3531

12323072

12323072

48.42

12323072

48.42

1155055

4.54

- 11832542

For Cigniti Technologies Limited

o_/\%\(@\\\p

Managing Director



Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter — Non Public shareholder

Category&Na | PAN(I) Nos. of No. of No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding | Number of Voting No. of Sharehoiding , as Number of Number of Number of |
me of the sharehold | fully paid Partly paid- shares shares held | as a % of Rights held in each Shares a % assuming full Locked in Shares equity shares
shareholder er up equity up equity underlyi (vi) = total no. of class of securities Underlyin conversion of shares pledged or held in
Iy ) shares shares held ng (IV)+(V)+ shares (04 g convertible (xn) otherwise dematerialized
heid V) Deposit ) (calculated Outstandi securities (as a encumbered form
() ory as per SCRR, ng percentage of Nao As a i) (Xiv)
Receipts 1957) convertibl | diluted share % of
vy (Vi e capital) total |
As a % of securities X)= (Vij+(X) share
(A+B+C2) {including As a % of s held
No of Total as Warrants) (A+B+C2)
voing | %of ~
rights (A+B+C)
1) Custodian/ NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
DR Holder
(a) Name of DR NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Holder(if
applicable)
(2) | Employee NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
Share based
employee
benefit
Regulations,
2014
Total Non NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)1)+
€2

For Cigniti Technologies Limited

P A

Managing _u:m tor



