

Format of holding of specified securities

- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Cigniti Technologies Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 534758/Equity shares
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c):31(1)
- a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending. NA
- b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment . NA
- 4. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	-
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No



Suite 106, 107, MGR Estates Dwarakapuri Colony Punjagutta, Hyderabad 500 081 Andhra Pradesh, India CIN: L72200TG1998PLC30081

(2) +91 (40) 3070 2255 (3) +91 (40) 3070 2299 433 E Las Colinas Blvd, #1300 Irving, TX 75039

Table I - Summary statement holding of specified securities (only one class of equity shares)

Total	(C2) Shares held by employee Trusts	(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs	(C) Non promoter non public	(B) Public	(A) Promoter & Promoter group			ory of (i) sharehold er (ii)
3538	0	0		3531	7			sharehold ld ers (III)
25448329	0	0		12323072	13125257			fully paid up equity shares held (IV)
•	·	¥.c		•	*			Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)
	,			\$ * \$			100	shares underlyi ng Deposit ory Receipts
25448329	0	•		12323072	13125257			shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)
100	0	0		48 42	51.58	As a % of (A+B+C2)	1957) (VIII)	ing as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per
25448329	0	D		12323072	13125257	rights	No of	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
100	0	0		48.42	51.58	(A+B+C)	Total as % of	lin each curities
*		iā		it.		(X) (X)	securities (including	Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng convertibl
100	0	0		48.42	51.58	(A+B+C2)	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	a % assuming full conversion of conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share
3613670	Ĩ	1		1155055	2458615			Locked in shares (XII)
	•	4	•3	,	v)			Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
24957799	0	0		11832542	13125257			equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

Table II – Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group (only one class of equity shares)

			-4					-					
(II)	-		Indian	Individuals/ HUF	Name Chakkilam Srikanth	Rao Chakkilam Venkata	C Rajeswań	CG/SGs	Financial Institutions/ Banks	Any other	Sub- Total (A)(1)	Foreign	individuals (NRI/ Foreign Individuals)
					AMLPC3431G	ACWPC3238L	ACYPC3222G	,	•	*			1.0
older (III)				4		1	4	÷	18	ě.	4.	¥.	C.S
up equity shares held	3			8779700	2500000	2958485	1127303	1	1	1	8779700	10	4345557
up equity shares held (V)				8	98	¥)	9.9	•//		(0)	٠	f	31
underlyi ng Deposit	Receipts (VI)				181		18 TA	t.	1.	810	*	*	
(M) = (M)+(M)+				8779700	2500000	2958485	1127303	(4)			8779700	1	4345557
as a % of total no. of	(calcul ated as per SCRR,	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+ C2)		34.5	9.82	11.63	4.43	1	'	•	34.5	9	17.08
class of securities (IX)		No of voting rights		8779700	25000005	2958485	1127303	9	*	*	8779700	•	4345557
ecurities		Total as % of (A+B+		34,5	9.82	11.63	4.43	1	1	1	34.5	/4	17.08
Underlyin g Outstandi	ng convertibl e securities (including	Warrants) (X)				80		1.5	F.(*	0	1	ř.
ng, as a % assuming full conversion	of convertible securities (as a percentage	of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		34.5	9.82	11.63	4 43		9	1	34.5		17.08
(XII)	No			2211058	4 /1	985885	702703	1.		*	2211058	1	247557
	As a % of total share s held			25.18	6)	33 32	62.33	31	(F)	1	25.18	•	5.7
Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	OXIII)				•:		¥6	1	,	-		*	on:
equity shares held in demateriali	zed form (XIV)			8779700	2500000	2958485	1127303	•		•	8779700	t	4345557

Total shareholding of promoter and promoter group	Sub- Total (A)(2)	Any other specify	Foreign Portfolio Investor	Government		Pennam Sapna	Pennam Sudhakar	Kukunuru Kumar Bapuji
	2	i.	•		ě.	DCWPS2401G	BLGPP3189M	AZNPK8278N
7	w	K:	31	'	I.	4	4	~
13125257	4345557	*/	it.	Х.	7.5	3769000	770027	329000
	£	1			9			
•	10		*	•				
13125257	4345557	7	ν.'	3I	1	3769000	770027	329000
51.58	17.08	¥	ř.		ν.	14.81	0.97	1.29
13125257	4345557	1	(14)	.1	E .	3769000	770027	329000
51.58	17.08	6.				14.81	3.02	1.29
	1	•	7	L	16.			ı,
51.58	17.08	3	ж.	f0	•	14.81	3.02	1.29
2458615	247557	1	ï	•	•	9	770027	o!
18.73	5.7	•	•	13.	œ	*	100	
1	(3.1)	1	1:	79	*		74	•
	9	*	· ·		•	\$.ir		*
13125257	4345557	t.	8400	1		3769000	770027	220000

Table III – Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder (only one class of equity shares)

				3	(e)		(0)	(c)	(o)	(e)	Œ	(9)	(ii)	0)		Ν,	
me of the shareholder (II)				Institutions	Mutual Funds	Idic Equity Opportunity - Series 1	Venture Capital Funds	Alternate Investment Funds	Foreign Venture Capital Funds	Foreign Portfolio Investor	Financial Institution/ Banks	insurance Companies	Provident Funds/Pensi on Funds	Any other	Sub Total (B)	CG/SGs/Pres ident of India	Sub Total (B) (2)
				(3)		AAETS9556K		e.				•	3 72	×	50	9	*
sharehold er (III)				•	2			*0	8.	*	N	(*)	•()		4	3243	×
fully paid up equity shares held	(N)			31.	336957	282977	,	e	343	W.	10104	(4)	*3	*	347061	*8	*
Partly paid-up equity shares	held (V)				•				(*)	**	•		*		*		,
shares underlyi ng Deposit	ory Receipts (VI)			e.	*2			9.0		*	3		•	ř	•	•	*
shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)				.9	336957	282977		•	.96		10104	.•>>	•/	٠	347061		*
ing as a % of total no. of shares	(calculate d as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2)		3	1.32	1.11	.*	•	*	•	0.04		\$27	*	1.36		•
Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		No of voing	rights	ě	336957	282977	•	*)	**	*	10104	•	,	•	347061	13	*
d in each curities		Total as %	of (A+B +C)		1.32	1.11		*:	*		0.04		*)	•	1.36	•	٠
Shares Underlyin g Outstandi	ng convertibl e securities (including	Warrants)		10	•0			*	*				•0	*:	(8)	20	
ing , as a % assuming full	conversion of convertible securities	(as a percentag	e or diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	**		•	47	•	*	*	•	6	*1	×	9 1 0	*
in shares (XII)	No			ě	*1		6	•	9	•		•	*	•		4	7
in shares (XII)	As a % of total shares held			•	•			*				iğ.	e) O	•	*	-	
Shares pledged or otherwise encumbere	GIIIX			•			·			¥		•	•19	*		00	
Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered				•	r.		- 1			*	•	Ž.	<u>()</u>	•	l	1	1.0
equity shares held in dematerialized form	(XIV)			•	336957	282977		•)	*	,	10104	į	•	Ĭ.	347061	•	



						(e)	(0)	0	(b)				(a)
Total Public shareholding (B) =(B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)	Sub- Total(B)(3)	4. Trust	3. Bodies Corporates	2. Clearing Members	t. Non Resident Indians	Any other specify	Overseas Depositories	Employee Trusts	NBFCs registered with RBI	Names 1. Venumanoha r Rao Rangineni	shareholders holding norminal share capital in excess of Rs. 2lakhs	shareholders holding nominal share capital uptoRs. 2lakhs	individuals-
·	•12						•		D.	ACGPR6869N			
3531	3527	7	106	53	40				2	-		3222	
12323072	11976011	777	1292841	283252	43696			•	9713	277530		3419297	
1 0.			. 0				•	*		*			
	2		*	χ.	iĀ.		*	**	.•	•		14	
12323072	11976011	;	1292841	283252	436396		9.	•	9713	277530		3419297	-1
48.42	47.06	9.93	5.08	1.11	0.17		*	100	0.04	109	13	13,44	
12323072	11976011	1.	1292841	283252	43696		×		9713	277530		3419297	
46.42	47.06	0.00	5.08	1.11	0.17			Jær	0.04	1 09		13.44	
	*		1	13 34	371				•	(4			
48.42	47.06	0.00	5.08	1.11	0.17				0.04	1.09		13.44	
1155055	1155055	à	*	ĮŪ.			*	•	·	,		15056	
4.54	4.54	4	7	U ₄	¥:			*	•			0.44	
			Ù.	3	ŧ			,		19	- 1 J		
	1		- 0	4	7).			*					
11832542	11485481	11	1292841	283252	43696		0.	•	9713	277530	00 1040	3343767	

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

			3	(a)	(2)	
me of the shareholder (II)			Custodian/ DR Holder	Name of DR Holder(if applicable)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI Share based employee benefit Regulations, 2014	Total Non Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+
			NA	NA	NA	NA
sharehold er (III)			NA	NA	NA	NA
tully paid up equity shares held (IV)			NA	NA	NA	NA
Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			NA	NA	NA	NA
shares underlyi ng Deposit ory Receipts (VI)			NA	NA.	NA	NA
shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)			NA	NA	NA	NA
as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	As a % of (A+B+C2)		NA	NA	NA A	NA A
	No of voing rights	rights	NA	NA	NA	NA.
Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	Total as % of (A+B+C)	(A+B+C)	NA	NA	NA	NA
Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng convertibl e securities	securities (including Warrants) (X)		NA	NA	NA A	NA
a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)	(Xi) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		NA	NA	A	NA
Locked in shares (XIII) No As to to sh			NA	NA	NA	NA
As a % of total share	share s held		NA A	NA	NA	NA A
Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			NA NA	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA
or or						
equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			NA	NA	NA	NA